
Show #76 (Raymond Toole): 7 July 4-7 Winfield Riding Club Sat Cont (07/06/2013)

1. AQHA 430002: Youth Pole Bending - Novice - Shown :3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 274 Little Black Kat Miah Schaefer Kathy J Bawel Jasper, IN

2 1193 Shadows Bee Jay Hunter Scott Laswell Santa Claus Quarter Horses , 

3 495 For U To Envy John K W Ball Rachel West Ball , 

2. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 366 Dawns Lil Spirit Kathryn Leigh Bealle Kathryn Leigh Bealle , 

2 980 Fe Fes Bugle Boy Brock Dugle Bawel Brock Dugle Bawel Jasper, IN

3 791 Moon Struck Sue Payton Carnahan Payton Carnahan Vincennes, IN

4 495 For U To Envy John K W Ball Rachel West Ball , 

5 1193 Shadows Bee Jay Hunter Scott Laswell Santa Claus Quarter Horses , 

3. AQHA 230002: Amt Pole Bending - Novice - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 798 Jet Settin Bayou Glenna M Baker Curtis Cruse Richmond, KY

2 614 Revenues Spike Cassie Reeves Cassie Reeves Lancaster, OH

4. AQHA 230800: Amt Select Pole Bending - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1485 One Rare Redneck Terry Bransteter Terry Bransteter Celina, OH

2 1450 Sheza Redneck Woman Vivian Bransteter Vivian Bransteter , 

3 818 French Benefits Charles 'Chuck' Givens Charles 'Chuck' Givens Richmond, KY

4 669 Movin Movin Movin Judy Brown Judy Brown Brandenburg, KY

5 255 Leavin Em Wishin Kathy J Bawel Kathy J Bawel Jasper, IN

5. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 889 Flaming Boogie Bug J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

2 282 Sheza Ronas Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

3 284 Shez So Fine Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

4 804 White Lick Willy Gregory L Fentress William L Ball , 

5 310 Tt Redneckrickibobby John B Smith John B Smith Mt Gilead, OH

6 722 Speeed Ball Tucker Brannon Riley Brannon Riley Creston, OH

7 550 My Daddys Redneck Stacey Henkle Stacey Henkle , 

8 798 Jet Settin Bayou Glenna M Baker Curtis Cruse Richmond, KY

9 614 Revenues Spike Cassie Reeves Cassie Reeves Lancaster, OH

6. AQHA 130100: Junior Pole Bending - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 282 Sheza Ronas Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

2 310 Tt Redneckrickibobby John B Smith John B Smith Mt Gilead, OH

3 848 Rock N Red Ruby Gregory Chad Fentress Gregory L Fentress , 

4 948 ID Razzle Dazzle J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

5 728 Earnin Money Honey Amanda L Padgett Scotty Padgett , 

6 1485 One Rare Redneck Terry Bransteter Terry Bransteter Celina, OH

7 1693 TC Playindoc Quixote Kevin Laswell Kevin Laswell Santa Claus, IN

8 1450 Sheza Redneck Woman Vivian Bransteter Vivian Bransteter , 

9 798 Jet Settin Bayou Glenna M Baker Curtis Cruse Richmond, KY

7. AQHA 130200: Senior Pole Bending - Shown: 11



Show #76 (Raymond Toole): 7 July 4-7 Winfield Riding Club Sat Cont (07/06/2013)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 366 Dawns Lil Spirit Kathryn Leigh Bealle Kathryn Leigh Bealle , 

2 889 Flaming Boogie Bug J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan , 

3 4089 Majestic Version Edwin C Roush Edwin C Roush Letart, WV

4 419 Image Of Ragtime William L Ball Jane Roush Letart, WV

5 255 Leavin Em Wishin Kathy J Bawel Kathy J Bawel Jasper, IN

6 706 Mandana Eric W Schulkers Eric W Schulker Butler, KY

7 791 Moon Struck Sue Payton Carnahan Payton Carnahan Vincennes, IN

8 792 Honey B Flyin H Ross Carnahan H Ross Carnahan Vincennes, IN

9 773 Like Red On A Rose Rachel West Ball Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

8. NAQHA 8809: Small Fry Pole Bending - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 619 Snowball Haley Baker , 

2 1093 Tootsie Halle Laswell Halle Laswell , 

3 849 Dusty Katie Schaefer , 

11. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 846 Renes Jettin Comet Chelsie J Rogers Chelsie J Rogers , 

2 997 Inspired Fire Donita Farr Donita Farr , 

3 801 Bebopping Bayou Stacy Brown Mark Brown Byesville, OH

12. NAQHA 8810: Small Fry Barrel Racing - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1093 Tootsie Halle Laswell Halle Laswell , 

2 619 Snowball Haley Baker , 

3 849 Dusty Katie Schaefer , 

13. AQHA 428002: Youth Barrel Racing - Novice - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 274 Little Black Kat Miah Schaefer Kathy J Bawel Jasper, IN

2 1193 Shadows Bee Jay Hunter Scott Laswell Santa Claus Quarter Horses , 

3 2 LL Dues Double Nena Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

14. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 366 Dawns Lil Spirit Kathryn Leigh Bealle Kathryn Leigh Bealle , 

2 833 Firewater Sugar Bull Trate Brown Mark Brown Byesville, OH

3 641 Miss Sunday Jeepers Lexi Huffman Lexi Huffman Friendly, WV

4 1193 Shadows Bee Jay Hunter Scott Laswell Santa Claus Quarter Horses , 

5 693 Runnin On Luv Alexis Helmick Alexis Helmick Friendly, WV

6 980 Fe Fes Bugle Boy Brock Dugle Bawel Brock Dugle Bawel Jasper, IN

7 2 LL Dues Double Nena Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

8 495 For U To Envy John K W Ball Rachel West Ball , 

9 642 Ima First To Shine Lexi Huffman Lexi Huffman Friendly, WV

15. AQHA 228002: Amt Barrel Racing - Novice - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 614 Revenues Spike Cassie Reeves Cassie Reeves Lancaster, OH

2 773 Like Red On A Rose Nickki Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

3 798 Jet Settin Bayou Glenna M Baker Curtis Cruse Richmond, KY
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17. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 232 It Pays More To Win Lance Kendrick Lance Kendrick Fort Wayne, IN

2 915 Make N Lightning Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

3 845 Tee Smokey Blackjack Gregory L Fentress Gregory L Fentress , 

4 997 Inspired Fire Donita Farr Donita Farr , 

5 1693 TC Playindoc Quixote Kevin Laswell Kevin Laswell Santa Claus, IN

6 614 Revenues Spike Cassie Reeves Cassie Reeves Lancaster, OH

7 798 Jet Settin Bayou Glenna M Baker Curtis Cruse Richmond, KY

8 773 Like Red On A Rose Nickki Hunt Nickki Hunt Leon, WV

9 784 Sheza Wild Cat Amanda L Padgett Amanda L Padgett Payneville, KY

18. AQHA 128100: Junior Barrel Racing - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 495 For U To Envy William L Ball Rachel West Ball , 

2 833 Firewater Sugar Bull Trate Brown Mark Brown Byesville, OH

3 804 White Lick Willy Gregory L Fentress William L Ball , 

4 1693 TC Playindoc Quixote Kevin Laswell Kevin Laswell Santa Claus, IN

5 997 Inspired Fire Donita Farr Donita Farr , 

6 271 RH Sugar Daddy Money Bill Adkins Bill Adkins Gallipolis Ferry, WV

7 699 Cash The Check Dustin R Kendrick Dustin R Kendrick , 

8 798 Jet Settin Bayou Glenna M Baker Curtis Cruse Richmond, KY

9 83 Smashed Tiny Moon Charles B Jr Hart Charles B Jr Hart Salt Lick , KY

19. AQHA 128200: Senior Barrel Racing - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 721 Reneoni Janis Wagner Janis & Patricia Wagner , 

2 366 Dawns Lil Spirit Kathryn Leigh Bealle Kathryn Leigh Bealle , 

3 784 Sheza Wild Cat Amanda L Padgett Amanda L Padgett Payneville, KY

4 915 Make N Lightning Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV

5 846 Renes Jettin Comet Chelsie J Rogers Chelsie J Rogers , 

6 4089 Majestic Version Edwin C Roush Edwin C Roush Letart, WV

7 379 Rockin Rainy William L Ball Jaclyn Young Louisville, KY

8 936 CF Hickory Harlan Margaret F Ball Margaret Ball Huntington, WV
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